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FEATURES
Dimensions (LPH)
Number of guides
Power-on time

Average production
Maximum charcoal load
Grill size

GN tray capacity per grill
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STAINLESS STEEL CHARCOAL OVEN WITH
PAINTED FRONT, 75 KG/H - SOLID DOOR
80 LUX SD

Ref: 1122.837.011
PIRA

Exterior structure made of stainless steel with painted front.
Fitted with front grease collection tray [?] prevents flames and fires.
Cast iron steel interior - retains heat within the oven.

Solid insulated door, which reduces the temperature in front of the
oven.

Fully insulated oven chamber.
Piracold inside.
Fitted with thermometer.

Fitted as standard with internal Air flow control and Firebreak -
prevents fire exiting the oven and going into the extract canopy.

Can be used with all types of charcoal.

Air flow entrance control and smokes exit control, included.
Ash collection tray.

4 adjustable legs.

Supplied with 180 mm chimney kit (added to the price of the
oven), 1 standard stainless steel grid, 1 meat tongs and 1 poker.

800x685x650 mm

7

35 min.

75 kg/h

45kg

668x535 mm

2x GN1/1 [Distinct height]

1x GN1/1 + 1x GN2/4
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Net weight 186 kg

Equivalent power 4.5 kW
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