

STAINLESS STEEL CHARCOAL OVEN WITH PAINTED FRONT, 75 KG/H - SOLID DOOR 80 LUX SD

Ref: 1122.837.011
PIRA

Exterior structure made of stainless steel with painted front.

Fitted with front grease collection tray  prevents flames and fires.

Cast iron steel interior - retains heat within the oven.

Solid insulated door, which reduces the temperature in front of the oven.

Fully insulated oven chamber.

Piracold inside.

Fitted with thermometer.

Fitted as standard with internal Air flow control and Firebreak - prevents fire exiting the oven and going into the extract canopy.



Can be used with all types of charcoal.

Air flow entrance control and smokes exit control, included.

Ash collection tray.

4 adjustable legs.

Supplied with **180 mm chimney kit (added to the price of the oven)**, 1 standard stainless steel grid, 1 meat tongs and 1 poker.

FEATURES

Dimensions (LPH)	800x685x650 mm
Number of guides	7
Power-on time	35 min.
Average production	75 kg/h
Maximum charcoal load	4.5 kg
Grill size	668x535 mm
GN tray capacity per grill	2x GN1/1 [Distinct height]
	1x GN1/1 + 1x GN2/4

Net weight

186 kg

Equivalent power

4.5 kW